Tribal Environmental Public Health Tracking Symposium

Contact List
Bodine Apachito Cherylin Atcitty
CBN Health Center Taos Pueblo
pobox 3338 PO Box 1846

To'Hajiilee, NM 87026
Email: bodine.apachito@cbnhc.org Phone: 5059082307

Jeff Atencio

Picuris Pueblo

PO Box 127

Penasco, NM 87553

Email: administrator@picurispueblo.org Phone:
5755872519

Dale Brownwolf

Mescalero Indian Health Service

P.0. Box 92

Mescalero, NM 88340

Email: Dale.brownwolf@ihs.gov Phone: 575-464-3808

Avelino J. Calabaza

P.0.Box 471

Santo Domingo Pueblo, New Mexico 87052

Email: avelino.Calabaza@gmail.com Phone: (505) 980-2919

Debby Chavez-Bird

[HS

801 Vassar Dr NE

Albuquerque, NM 87106

Email: deborah.chavez-bird@ihs.gov Phone: 505.248.7617

Eirian Coronado

NMDOH

PO Box 2

Medanales, NM 87548

Email: Eirian.Coronado@state.nm.us Phone: 5059011152

Leeann Cruz

ACL Hospital

PO Box 366

San Fidel, NM 87049

Email: leeann.cruz@ihs.gov Phone: 505-221-1654

Taos, NM 87571
Email: catcitty@taospueblo.com Phone: 575-751-4601

SARAH BITSUI

CBN HEALTH CENTER INC.

P.0. BOX 3368

CANONCITO,NM 87026

Email: sarah.bitsui@cbnhc.org Phone: 505908-2571

William Burrows

Indian health service

PO Box 4592

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87502

Email: william.burrows@ihs.gov Phone: 3609799458

Geanna Capitan

AAIHB

7001 Prospect Place

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: gcapitan@aaihb.org Phone: 5057640036

Eudora Claw

AASTEC

7001 Prospect Place NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: eclaw@aaihb.org Phone: 5057640036

Matthew Cross Guillen

NM Department of Health

1190 St. Francis Dr., Suite N1320

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Email: matthew.cross@state.nm.us Phone: 5054763531

Khara Davis

HealthInsight

5801 Osuna Road NE

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109

Email: kdavis@healthinsight.org Phone: 505-998-9755
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Irene Den Bleyker

UNM Gallup

705 Gurly Ave

Gallup, NEW MEXICO 87301

Email: iden@unm.edu Phone: 5058708783

Anthony Fristachi

New Mexico Dept of Health, ERD, EHEB

1190 St Francis Dr, Suite N-1259

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Email: anthony.fristachi@state.nm.us Phone: 5057090692

Janis Gonzales

NMDOH

2040 S Pacheco

Santa Fe, NM 87505 87505

Email: janis.gonzales@state.nm.us Phone: 505-476-8854

Rufus Greene Jr

San Felipe Pueblo HWD

7925 Hendrix Ave. NE

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

Email: rgreene@sfpueblo.com Phone: 5054005187

Angela Hodge

Indian Health Service

4101 Indian School Rd, Ste 225

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: angela.hodge@ihs.gov Phone: 505-256-6806

Gene Ka-hee

DNRC Cochiti Pueblo

PO Box 96

Cochiti Pueblo, NM 87072

Email: gene.kahee@cochiti.org Phone: 5059775788

Stephanie Kuhn

Colorado Dept of Public Health and Environment

4300 Cherry Creek Drive South, A3-EEOHT

Denver, CO 80234

Email: stephanie.kuhn@state.co.us Phone: 303-691-4934

Jeff Dickson

Indian Health Service

4101 Indian School Road, NE, Suite 225
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: jeff.dickson@ihs.gov Phone: 5052566808

Alex Gallegos

NM Dept of Health

1190 St Francis Dr

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Email: alexander.gallegos@state.nm.us Phone: 505-827-
0880

Debra Grabowski

Indian Health Service

4101 Indian School Road NE, Suite 225

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

Email: debra.grabowski@ihs.gov Phone: 505-256-6815

Angelina Grey

Northwest New Mexico Council of Governments
106 West Aztec Avenue, #22 Jones Ranch NHA
Gallup, NM 87301

Email: agrey@nwnmcog.org Phone: 5057224327

Danielle Jackson

AASTEC

7001 Prospect Place NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: djackson@aaihb.org Phone: 5058606985

Heidi Krapfl

NMDOH

1190 South Saint Francis Drive, N1304

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Email: heidi.krapfl@state.nm.us Phone: 505-476-3577

Jerry Lee

[HS Albuquerque

4101 Indian School Road NE Suite 225
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: jerry.lee@ihs.gov Phone: 505-256-6812
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Patsy Lowden Sarah McLean
Pueblo of Acoma Health & Wellness UNM
924 Sage Ave. 13118 Moselle Forest

Grants, NM 87020

Email: plowden@puebloofacoma.org Phone: 505-259-9283

Suzanna Metcalf

UNM Department of Population Health

2008 Palo Pinto Dr

Austin, TX 78723-5822

Email: suzyg2000@unm.edu Phone: 5127454748

Quintina Morgan

Canoncito Health Center

P.0. Box 3528

Canoncito, NM 87026

Email: quintina.morgan@ihs.gov Phone: 505-908-2307

Michelle Naranjo

Pueblo de Cochiti

PO Box 24

Cochiti Pueblo, New Mexico 87072

Email: michelle.naranjo@cochiti.org Phone: 5055142517

Alloet Quiver

San Felipe Health and Wellness

62 Hagan Rd 4459

San Felipe Pueblo, NM 87001

Email: Alloetq@sfpueblo.com Phone: 505-771-9977

Nicholas Sharp

NMDOH

2007 Kiva Road

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Email: Nicholas.Sharp@state.nm.us Phone: 5135102930

Ophelia Spencer

AASTEC

7001 Prospect PI NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: ospencer@aaihb.org Phone: 5057640036

Helotes, Texas 78023
Email: sarahemclean2000@gmail.com Phone: 2103675310

Jerrod Moore

AASTEC

7001 Prospect Place NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: jmoore@aaihb.org Phone: 505-321-1533

Amy Muchna

AAIHB

7001 Prospect P1

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87108

Email: amuchna@aaihb.org Phone: 5058619212

Jean Pino

FSIP - Pueblo of Zia - CHR Program

4321 B Fulcrum Way

Rio Rancho, NM-New Mexico 87144

Email: jpino@fsipinc.org Phone: 5053210866

Steve Rydeen

Nambe Pueblo

15A NP102 West

Santa Fe, NM 87506

Email: lakansteve@gmail.com Phone: 505-455-4420

Brandon Smith

Pueblo of Sandia

481 Sandia Loop

Bernalillo, NM 87004

Email: bsmith@sandiapueblo.nsn.us Phone: (505) 867-4696

Thomas Tammy

NM DOH

1190 St. Francis Drive

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Email: tammy.thomas@state.nm.us Phone: 505-827-2070



Tribal Environmental Public Health Tracking Symposium

Contact List
Rachell Tenorio Gil Vigil
AAIHB Eight Northern Indian Pueblos Council, Inc.
7001 Prospect Place PO Box 969

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110
Email: rtenorio@aaihb.org Phone: 5057640036

Sunny Wijesinghe

Sandia Pueblo health center

481 Sandia Loop

Bernalillo, New Mexico 87004-8006

Email: Swijesinghe@sandiapueblo.nsn.us Phone:
5057715112

Orlando Yazzie

CBN Health Center Inc

1308 Maple Meadows Dr NE

Rio Rancho, NM 87144

Email: orlando.yazzie@cbnhc.org Phone: 5059082307

Kristyn Yepa

Jemez Pueblo

110 Sheeps Spring Way

Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024

Email: kristyn.yepa@jemezpueblo.us Phone: 575-834-3162

Ohkay Owingeh, NM 87566
Email: mdasheno@enipc.org Phone: 5057471593

Teri Winchester

Alamo Navajo Health Center

PO Box 5907

Alamo, NM 87825

Email: twinchester@ansbi.org Phone: 575-854-2626

Sheldwin Yazzie

Albuquerque Area Southwest Tribal Epidemiology Center
7001 Prospect Place NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Email: shyazzie@aaihb.org Phone: 5057640036



